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D PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATIC)

FRANK
Reg. Total [JOSEPHR DEAN MARIANNE "FRANKIE"
Voters [Votes |BIDEN JR PHILLIPS WILLIAMSON [LOZADA
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 522 16 16 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
BERLIN 476 10 8 80.00% 1 10.00% 0 - 1 10.00%
BUREAU 187 2 2 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 :
CLARION 244 9 8 88.89% 1 11.11% 0 - 0 .
CONCORD 1 598 27 25  92.59% 0 - 1 3.70% 1 3.70%
CONCORD 2 383 19 13 68.42% 1 5.26% 4  21.05% 1 5.26%
DOVER 370 24 20 83.33% 1 4.17% 3  12.50% 0 g
FAIRFIELD 136 2 1 50.00% 0 - 1 50.00% 0 -
GOLD 124 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 0 - 0 :
GREENVILLE 217 5 5 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
HALL 1 408 23 22 95.65% 0 - 1 4.35% 0 -
HALL 2 478 29 27 93.10% 1 3.45% 1 3.45% 0 -
HALL 3 779 65 61 93.85% 3 4.62% 0 - 1 1.54%,
HALL 4 398 19 17  89.47% 0 - 1 5.26% 1 5.26%
HALL 5 385 11 10 90.91% 1 9.09% 0 - 0 :
HALL 6 778 76 74 97.37% 0 - 2 2.63% 0 .
HALL 7 492 68 61 89.71% 4  5.88% 3 4.41% 0 -
HALL 8 663 49 45 91.84% 1 2.04% 1 2.04% 2 4.08%
HALL 9 566 43 40 93.02% 0 - 2 4.65% 1 2.33%)
HALL 10 417 42 39 92.86% 2 4.76% 1 2.38% 0 -
INDIANTOWN 436 12 11 91.67% 0 - 1 8.33% 0 g
LA MOILLE 1 542 24 23 95.83% 0 - 1 4.17% 0 g
LA MOILLE 2 158 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 0 - 0 -
LEEPERTOWN 195 6 6 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
MACON 133 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MANLIUS 397 15 13  86.67% 0 - 1  6.67% 1 6.67%
MILO 137 4 4 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 :
MINERAL 310 19 19 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
NEPONSET 431 24 23  95.83% 0 - 1 417% 0 -
OHIO 1 382 21 21 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 :
OHIO 2 137 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29% 0 - 0 .
PRINCETON 1 760 47 44  93.62% 1 213% 2 4.26% 0 -
PRINCETON 2 724 26 25 96.15% 0 - 1 3.85% 0 g
PRINCETON 3 793 22 22 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
PRINCETON 4 674 20 19  95.00% 1 5.00% 0 - 0 -
PRINCETON 5 566 16 15 93.75% 0 - 1 6.25% 0 g
PRINCETON 6 783 39 37 94.87% 0 - 0 - 2 5.13%
PRINCETON 7 646 23 20 86.96% 1 4.35% 2 8.70% 0 -
PRINCETON 8 699 46 45 97.83% 0 - 1 2.17% 0 g
PRINCETON 9 806 30 30 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 .
SELBY 1 249 15 11 73.33% 2 13.33% 0 - 2 13.33%
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D PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATIC)

FRANK

Reg. |Total |[JOSEPHR DEAN MARIANNE "FRANKIE"

Voters |Votes |BIDEN JR PHILLIPS WILLIAMSON |[LOZADA
SELBY 2 420 22 21  95.45% 0 - 0 - 1 4.55%
SELBY 3 415 40 36 90.00% 2 5.00% 0 - 2 5.00%
WALNUT 1 600 15 12 80.00% 0 2 13.33% 1 6.67%
WALNUT 2 537 18 16 88.89% 0 2 11.11% 0
WESTFIELD 1 198 17 16 94.12% 0 1 588% 0
WESTFIELD 2 410 31 29  93.55% 0 2 6.45% 0
WHEATLAND 94 1 1 100.00% 0 0 - 0
WYANET 1 469 8 7 87.50% 0 1 12.50% 0
WYANET 2 384 5 4 80.00% 0 - 1 20.00% 0 -
Total 22106 1120 1036  92.50% 26 2.32% 41 3.66% 17 1.52%
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D CONGRESSIONAL 14TH

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
LEEPERTOWN
PRINCETON 6
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2

Total

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. Total |[LAUREN
Voters [Votes |UNDERWOOD
3 0 0 -
476 12 12 100.00%
408 23 23 100.00%
478 30 30 100.00%
779 63 63 100.00%
398 19 19 100.00%)
385 12 12 100.00%)
778 70 70 100.00%
492 68 68 100.00%)
663 47 47 100.00%
566 46 46 100.00%
417 40 40 100.00%
195 4 4 100.00%
2 0 0 -
249 15 15 100.00%)
412 21 21 100.00%
415 38 38 100.00%
198 16 16 100.00%)
410 29 29 100.00%
7724 553 553 100.00%
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D CONGRESSIONAL 16TH

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2
MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1
OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate
519 0 0
0 0 0
187 0 0
244 0 0
598 0 0
383 0 0
370 0 0
136 0 0
124 0 0
217 0 0
436 0 0
542 0 0
158 0 0
133 0 0
397 0 0
137 0 0
310 0 0
431 0 0
382 0 0
137 0 0
760 0 0
724 0 0
793 0 0
674 0 0
566 0 0
781 0 0
646 0 0
699 0 0
806 0 0
0 0 0
8 0 0
600 0 0
537 0 0
94 0 0
469 0 0
384 0 0
14382 0 0
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D CONGRESSIONAL 14TH DISTRICT DELEGATE
(DEMOCRATIC)

LINDA ARIAN DARLA ASAF G.
Reg. Total [HOLMES AHMADPOUR |UNDERWOOD [MANZO ALEX ZAPIEN
Voters |Votes |(BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN)
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 3 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BERLIN 476 44 11 25.00% 7  15.91% 9  20.45% 7  15.91% 10 22.73%
HALL 1 408 88 21 23.86% 17 19.32% 19 21.59% 16 18.18% 15 17.05%)
HALL 2 478 123 26 21.14% 25 20.33% 25 20.33% 24 19.51% 23  18.70%)
HALL 3 779 238 62 26.05% 43  18.07% 48  20.17% 39  16.39% 46 19.33%
HALL 4 398 61 16 26.23% 11 18.03% 13 21.31% 10 16.39% 11 18.03%
HALL 5 385 44 9 20.45% 8 18.18% 11 25.00% 9 20.45% 7 15.91%
HALL 6 778 319 67 21.00% 62 19.44% 66 20.69% 61 19.12% 63 19.75%
HALL 7 492 204 43  21.08% 41 20.10% 47 23.04% 34 16.67% 39 19.12%
HALL 8 663 173 40 23.12% 32 18.50% 37 21.39% 31 17.92% 33 19.08%
HALL 9 566 200 42 21.00% 40 20.00% 41  20.50% 38 19.00% 39  19.50%
HALL 10 417 145 31 21.38% 28 19.31% 32 22.07% 26 17.93% 28 19.31%
LEEPERTOWN 195 25 5 20.00% 5 20.00% 5 20.00% 5 20.00% 5 20.00%)
PRINCETON 6 2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - - 0 -
SELBY 1 249 63 14 22.22% 12 19.05% 14 22.22% 12 19.05% 11 17.46%)
SELBY 2 412 90 19 21.11% 18 20.00% 19 21.11% 17 18.89% 17 18.89%
SELBY 3 415 160 33  20.62% 31 19.38% 34 21.25% 31  19.38% 31 19.38%)
WESTFIELD 1 198 68 16 23.53% 13 19.12% 14 20.59% 12 17.65% 13 19.12%)
WESTFIELD 2 410 121 25 20.66% 24 19.83% 26 21.49% 23  19.01% 23 19.01%
Total 7724 2166 480 22.16% 417  19.25% 460 21.24% 395  18.24% 414 19.11%)
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D CONGRESSIONAL 16TH DISTRICT DELEGATE
(DEMOCRATIC)

SARAH M. MADI
Reg. Total |[BINGAMAN JOHN DANIEL |HOUSER ASHWIN PURI
Voters |Votes |(BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN) (BIDEN)
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 519 39 13  33.33% 10 25.64% 8 20.51% 8 20.51%
BERLIN 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BUREAU 187 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00%
CLARION 244 27 6 22.22% 8 29.63% 7 25.93% 6 22.22%
CONCORD 1 598 87 24 27.59% 21 24.14% 22 25.29% 20 22.99%
CONCORD 2 383 33 11  33.33% 6 18.18% 9 27.27% 7 21.21%
DOVER 370 72 20 27.78% 18 25.00% 17  23.61% 17  23.61%
FAIRFIELD 136 5 2 40.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00% 1  20.00%
GOLD 124 9 2 22.22% 2 22.22% 3 33.33% 2 22.22%
GREENVILLE 217 20 5 25.00% 5 25.00% 5 25.00% 5 25.00%)
INDIANTOWN 436 45 11 24.44% 11 24.44% 12 26.67% 11 24.44%)
LA MOILLE 1 542 78 23 29.49% 19 24.36% 19 24.36% 17 21.79%
LA MOILLE 2 158 9 3 33.33% 2 22.22% 2 22.22% 2 22.22%
MACON 133 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MANLIUS 397 41 12 29.27% 11  26.83% 9 21.95% 9 21.95%
MILO 137 15 4 26.67% 3 20.00% 4 26.67% 4 26.67%)
MINERAL 310 63 17  26.98% 15 23.81% 16 25.40% 15 23.81%)
NEPONSET 431 72 21 29.17% 16 22.22% 19 26.39% 16 22.22%
OHIO 1 382 75 20 26.67% 20 26.67% 17  22.67% 18 24.00%
OHIO 2 137 26 7 26.92% 7 26.92% 6 23.08% 6 23.08%
PRINCETON 1 760 184 48 26.09% 46 25.00% 45 24.46% 45  24.46%)
PRINCETON 2 724 83 23 27.71% 20 24.10% 21 25.30% 19 22.89%
PRINCETON 3 793 75 19 25.33% 19 25.33% 19 25.33% 18  24.00%
PRINCETON 4 674 64 18 28.12% 15 23.44% 16 25.00% 15  23.44%)
PRINCETON 5 566 56 16 28.57% 13 23.21% 14 25.00% 13 23.21%
PRINCETON 6 781 116 34 29.31% 27 23.28% 29  25.00% 26 22.41%)
PRINCETON 7 646 75 20 26.67% 19 25.33% 18 24.00% 18 24.00%
PRINCETON 8 699 162 43  26.54% 39 24.07% 39 24.07% 41 25.31%
PRINCETON 9 806 98 28 28.57% 24 24.49% 23 23.47% 23 23.47%)
SELBY 1 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SELBY 2 8 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%)
WALNUT 1 600 50 14 28.00% 11 22.00% 13 26.00% 12 24.00%
WALNUT 2 537 51 13 25.49% 13 25.49% 13 25.49% 12 23.53%)
WHEATLAND 94 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%)
WYANET 1 469 17 6 35.29% 4 23.53% 4 2353% 3 17.65%
WYANET 2 384 13 4 30.77% 3 23.08% 4 30.77% 2 15.38%
Total 14382 1776 491 27.65% 432 24.32% 438 24.66% 415 23.37%
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D STATE SENATE 37TH

DISTRICT

(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2
MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1
OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

427
476
187
244
598
383
370
136
124
217
436
542
158
133
397
137
310
431
382
137
760
724
793
674
566
783
646
699
806
106
167

0
600
537
198
410
469
384

Total

15547
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D STATE SENATE 53RD

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
LEEPERTOWN
SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WHEATLAND

Total

DISTRICT-2-YEAR

UNEXPIRED TERM

(DEMQCRATIG)

Reg. TTotal T

Voters [Votes |No Candidate
95 0 0
195 0 0
36 0 0
209 0 0
94 0 0
629 0 0
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D STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

73RD DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
423 0 0
476 0 0
187 0 0
244 0 0
598 0 0
383 0 0
370 0 0
136 0 0
124 0 0
217 0 0
436 0 0
542 0 0
158 0 0
2 0 0
133 0 0
397 0 0
137 0 0
310 0 0
431 0 0
382 0 0
137 0 0
760 0 0
724 0 0
793 0 0
674 0 0
566 0 0
783 0 0
646 0 0
699 0 0
806 0 0
106 0 0
167 0 0
0 0 0
600 0 0
537 0 0
198 0 0
410 0 0
469 0 0
384 0 0
15545 0 0

Total
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D STATE REPRESENTATIVE 76TH DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

CAROLYN
Reg. |Total |COHEN "MORRIS" AMY "MURRI"
Voters [Votes |BARNES ZASADA BRIEL
Jurisdiction Wide

HALL 1 408 23 8 34.78% 7 30.43% 8 34.78%
HALL 2 478 28 14 50.00% 6 21.43% 8 2857%
HALL 3 779 65 14  21.54% 21 32.31% 30 46.15%
HALL 4 398 18 7 38.89% 5 27.78% 6 33.33%
HALL 5 385 12 6 50.00% 4 33.33% 2 16.67%
HALL 6 778 74 20 27.03% 30 40.54% 24  32.43%
HALL 7 492 68 26 38.24% 19 27.94% 23 33.82%
HALL 8 663 48 9 18.75% 15 31.25% 24 50.00%)
HALL 9 566 44 14  31.82% 12 27.27% 18  40.91%
HALL 10 417 40 17  42.50% 6 15.00% 17 42.50%
SELBY 1 143 9 5 55.56% 2 22.22% 2 22.22%
SELBY 2 217 14 5 35.71% 8 57.14% 1 7.14%
SELBY 3 206 22 11 50.00% 6 27.27% 5 22.73%
Total 5930 465 156 33.55% 141  30.32% 168 36.13%
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D STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
LEEPERTOWN
SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WHEATLAND

Total

105TH DISTRICT

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total |[MORGAN

Voters [Votes |PHILLIPS
99 2 2 100.00%
193 5 5 100.00%
36 1 1 100.00%
209 18 18 100.00%)
94 1 1 100.00%
631 27 27 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT

Page 12/177

D COUNTY STATE'S

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

ATTORNEY

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. Total [BRADLEY P.

Voters |Votes |POPURELLA
522 14 14 100.00%)
476 10 10 100.00%
187 2 2 100.00%
244 10 10 100.00%)
598 25 25 100.00%
383 21 21 100.00%
370 22 22 100.00%
136 2 2 100.00%
124 3 3 100.00%
217 5 5 100.00%
408 24 24 100.00%
478 28 28 100.00%
779 64 64 100.00%)
398 19 19 100.00%
385 12 12 100.00%)
778 69 69 100.00%)
492 65 65 100.00%
663 48 48 100.00%
566 46 46 100.00%
417 40 40 100.00%
436 11 11 100.00%)
542 25 25 100.00%
158 2 2 100.00%
195 5 5 100.00%
133 0 0 -
397 16 16 100.00%
137 4 4 100.00%
310 16 16 100.00%)
431 22 22 100.00%
382 20 20 100.00%
137 7 7 100.00%
760 47 47 100.00%
724 27 27 100.00%
793 23 23 100.00%
674 19 19 100.00%
566 15 15 100.00%)
783 34 34 100.00%
646 23 23 100.00%
699 47 47 100.00%
806 29 29 100.00%
249 15 15 100.00%
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D COUNTY STATE'S

SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

ATTORNEY

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. Total [BRADLEY P.

Voters |Votes |POPURELLA
420 20 20 100.00%
415 37 37 100.00%
600 16 16 100.00%
537 15 15 100.00%)
198 17 17 100.00%)
410 28 28 100.00%
94 1 1 100.00%
469 8 8 100.00%
384 5 5 100.00%

22106 1083 1083 100.00%
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D COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total |DAWN M.

Voters |Votes |REGLIN
522 16 16 100.00%)
476 11 11 100.00%
187 1 1 100.00%
244 10 10 100.00%)
598 27 27 100.00%
383 22 22 100.00%
370 22 22 100.00%
136 3 3 100.00%
124 3 3 100.00%
217 5 5 100.00%
408 23 23 100.00%
478 29 29 100.00%
779 65 65 100.00%)
398 19 19 100.00%
385 11 11 100.00%)
778 68 68 100.00%)
492 67 67 100.00%
663 46 46 100.00%
566 45 45 100.00%
417 40 40 100.00%
436 12 12 100.00%)
542 23 23 100.00%
158 2 2 100.00%
195 5 5 100.00%
133 0 0 -
397 17 17 100.00%
137 4 4 100.00%
310 18 18 100.00%)
431 24 24 100.00%
382 20 20 100.00%
137 7 7 100.00%
760 47 47 100.00%
724 27 27 100.00%
793 25 25 100.00%
674 20 20 100.00%
566 16 16 100.00%)
783 37 37 100.00%
646 24 24 100.00%
699 45 45 100.00%
806 30 30 100.00%
249 15 15 100.00%
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D COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total |DAWN M.

Voters |Votes |REGLIN
420 18 18 100.00%)
415 37 37 100.00%
600 16 16 100.00%
537 15 15 100.00%)
198 16 16 100.00%)
410 28 28 100.00%
94 1 1 100.00%
469 7 7 100.00%
384 5 5 100.00%

22106 1094 1094 100.00%
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D COUNTY CORONER

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

(DEMOCRATIC)
ALEXANDRIA

Reg. Total ["LEXI"

Voters [Votes |WAMHOFF
522 14 14 100.00%)
476 11 11 100.00%
187 1 1 100.00%
244 9 9 100.00%
598 27 27 100.00%
383 21 21 100.00%
370 24 24 100.00%
136 3 3 100.00%
124 3 3 100.00%
217 5 5 100.00%
408 24 24 100.00%
478 28 28 100.00%
779 65 65 100.00%)
398 19 19 100.00%
385 12 12 100.00%)
778 72 72 100.00%)
492 66 66 100.00%
663 47 47 100.00%
566 44 44 100.00%
417 39 39 100.00%
436 12 12 100.00%)
542 23 23 100.00%
158 3 3 100.00%
195 5 5 100.00%
133 0 0 -
397 17 17 100.00%
137 4 4 100.00%
310 18 18 100.00%)
431 24 24 100.00%
382 20 20 100.00%
137 7 7 100.00%
760 48 48 100.00%
724 27 27 100.00%
793 24 24 100.00%
674 18 18 100.00%
566 17 17 100.00%)
783 37 37 100.00%
646 25 25 100.00%
699 43 43 100.00%
806 30 30 100.00%
249 14 14 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 17/177

D COUNTY CORONER

SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
ALEXANDRIA

Reg. Total ["LEXI"

Voters [Votes |WAMHOFF
420 21 21 100.00%
415 36 36 100.00%
600 16 16 100.00%
537 15 15 100.00%)
198 16 16 100.00%)
410 28 28 100.00%
94 1 1 100.00%
469 7 7 100.00%
384 5 5 100.00%

22106 1095 1095 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
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Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 18/177

D COUNTY BOARD 1ST

Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 4
HALL 7
HALL 9

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |DEB FEENEY
398 19 19 100.00%
463 64 64 100.00%
462 37 37 100.00%,
1323 120 120 100.00%|




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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D COUNTY BOARD 2ND

Jurisdiction Wide
BERLIN
CLARION
HALL 5
HALL 7
HALL 9
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |ROBERT
Voters [Votes |[McCOOK
180 5 5 100.00%
244 10 10 100.00%
63 3 3 100.00%
8 2 2 100.00%
102 8 8 100.00%
17 1 1 100.00%
15 0 0 -
198 17 17 100.00%
410 30 30 100.00%
1237 76 76 100.00%)




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 20/177

D COUNTY BOARD 3RD
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
BERLIN
DOVER
HALL 5
OHIO 2
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
SELBY 1
SELBY 3

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

296 0 0

271 0 0

298 0 0

2 0 0

23 0 0

170 0 0

247 0 0

0 0 0

1307 0 0



Statement of Votes Cast
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Page 21/177

D COUNTY BOARD 4TH

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
LEEPERTOWN
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 2

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
230 0 0
194 0 0
7 0 0
95 0 0
806 0 0
26 0 0
1358 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
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Page 22/177

D COUNTY BOARD 5TH
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
CONCORD 2
INDIANTOWN
MACON
MILO
PRINCETON 1
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

292 0 0

5 0 0

436 0 0

55 0 0

137 0 0

161 0 0

94 0 0

85 0 0

1265 0 0
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS
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D COUNTY BOARD 8TH
DISTRICT MEMBER

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide

PRINCETON 5 270 0 0
PRINCETON 6 518 0 0
PRINCETON 7 53 0 0
PRINCETON 8 450 0 0
Total 1291 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS
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D COUNTY BOARD 13TH
DISTRICT MEMBER

(DEMOCRATIC)
RONALD
Reg. |Total |"TOM"
Voters |Votes |DOBRICH
Jurisdiction Wide

HALL 5 21 0 0
LEEPERTOWN 1 0 0 -
SELBY 1 0 0 0 .
SELBY 2 386 19 19 100.00%
SELBY 3 415 37 37 100.00%
Total 823 56 56 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
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D COUNTY BOARD 16TH

Jurisdiction Wide
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
GREENVILLE
MANLIUS
MINERAL
WYANET 1

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
598 0 0
71 0 0
112 0 0
392 0 0
49 0 0
13 0 0
1235 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
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D COUNTY BOARD 17TH
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
CONCORD 2
GOLD
MACON
MINERAL
NEPONSET

Total

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

307 0 0

124 0 0

78 0 0

261 0 0

431 0 0

1201 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election

FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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D APPELLATE COURT JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (LYTTON)

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total [JOHN ‘

Voters [Votes |ANDERSON JOE HETTEL

Jurisdiction Wide

ARISPIE 522 15 11  73.33% 4 26.67%
BERLIN 476 11 7  63.64% 4 36.36%
BUREAU 187 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
CLARION 244 9 2 22.22% 7 77.78%
CONCORD 1 598 25 17  68.00% 8 32.00%
CONCORD 2 383 22 15 68.18% 7 31.82%
DOVER 370 22 11  50.00% 11 50.00%
FAIRFIELD 136 2 2 100.00% 0 -
GOLD 124 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
GREENVILLE 217 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
HALL 1 408 25 7 28.00% 18 72.00%
HALL 2 478 31 8 25.81% 23 74.19%
HALL 3 779 64 18 28.12% 46 71.88%
HALL 4 398 17 8 47.06% 9 52.94%
HALL 5 385 10 0 - 10 100.00%
HALL 6 778 71 14  19.72% 57 80.28%
HALL 7 492 69 16 23.19% 53  76.81%
HALL 8 663 48 6 12.50% 42  87.50%
HALL 9 566 44 11  25.00% 33 75.00%
HALL 10 417 38 6 15.79% 32 84.21%
INDIANTOWN 436 12 4 33.33% 8 66.67%
LA MOILLE 1 542 24 8 33.33% 16 66.67%
LA MOILLE 2 158 2 2 100.00% 0 -
LEEPERTOWN 195 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
MACON 133 0 0 - 0 -
MANLIUS 397 13 8 61.54% 5 38.46%
MILO 137 4 4 100.00% 0 -
MINERAL 310 18 11 61.11% 7 38.89%
NEPONSET 431 23 20 86.96% 3 13.04%
OHIO 1 382 20 10 50.00% 10 50.00%
OHIO 2 137 7 1 14.29% 6 85.71%
PRINCETON 1 760 46 34 73.91% 12 26.09%
PRINCETON 2 724 26 16 61.54% 10 38.46%
PRINCETON 3 793 24 13 54.17% 11  45.83%
PRINCETON 4 674 18 6 33.33% 12 66.67%
PRINCETON 5 566 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%
PRINCETON 6 783 40 24 60.00% 16  40.00%
PRINCETON 7 646 23 15 65.22% 8 34.78%
PRINCETON 8 699 39 23 58.97% 16 41.03%
PRINCETON 9 806 29 13 44.83% 16 55.17%
SELBY 1 249 15 6 40.00% 9 60.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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D APPELLATE COURT JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (LYTTON)

(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg. |Total [JOHN ‘

Voters [Votes |ANDERSON JOE HETTEL
SELBY 2 420 23 9 39.13% 14 60.87%
SELBY 3 415 39 12 30.77% 27  69.23%
WALNUT 1 600 16 11  68.75% 5 31.25%
WALNUT 2 537 15 8 53.33% 7 46.67%
WESTFIELD 1 198 17 6 35.29% 11 64.71%
WESTFIELD 2 410 30 10 33.33% 20 66.67%
WHEATLAND 94 0 0 - 0 -
WYANET 1 469 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
WYANET 2 384 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
Total 22106 1087 456  41.95% 631 58.05%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
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D APPELLATE COURT

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (O'BRIEN)

(DEMQCRATIG)

Reg. |Total |LINDA

Voters [Votes |DAVENPORT
522 15 15 100.00%)
476 11 11 100.00%
187 2 2 100.00%
244 9 9 100.00%
598 27 27 100.00%
383 22 22 100.00%
370 23 23 100.00%
136 2 2 100.00%
124 3 3 100.00%
217 5 5 100.00%
408 21 21 100.00%
478 30 30 100.00%
779 64 64 100.00%)
398 18 18 100.00%
385 11 11 100.00%)
778 71 71 100.00%)
492 65 65 100.00%
663 45 45 100.00%
566 43 43 100.00%
417 37 37 100.00%
436 12 12 100.00%)
542 23 23 100.00%
158 3 3 100.00%
195 5 5 100.00%
133 0 0 -
397 15 15 100.00%
137 4 4 100.00%
310 16 16 100.00%)
431 24 24 100.00%
382 20 20 100.00%
137 7 7 100.00%
760 45 45 100.00%
724 25 25 100.00%
793 23 23 100.00%
674 19 19 100.00%
566 15 15 100.00%)
783 36 36 100.00%
646 24 24 100.00%
699 43 43 100.00%
806 30 30 100.00%
249 15 15 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
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D APPELLATE COURT

JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (O'BRIEN)

(DEMQCRATIG)

Reg. TTotal TUNDA

Voters [Votes |DAVENPORT
SELBY 2 420 20 20 100.00%
SELBY 3 415 35 35 100.00%
WALNUT 1 600 16 16 100.00%
WALNUT 2 537 15 15 100.00%)
WESTFIELD 1 198 17 17 100.00%
WESTFIELD 2 410 28 28 100.00%
WHEATLAND 94 1 1 100.00%
WYANET 1 469 8 8 100.00%
WYANET 2 384 5 5 100.00%
Total 22106 1073 1073 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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D APPELLATE COURT

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (SCHMIDT)

(DEMQCRATIG)

Reg. |Total |[LANCE

Voters [Votes |PETERSON
522 15 15 100.00%)
476 10 10 100.00%)
187 2 2 100.00%
244 9 9 100.00%
598 25 25 100.00%
383 22 22 100.00%
370 23 23 100.00%
136 2 2 100.00%
124 3 3 100.00%
217 5 5 100.00%
408 20 20 100.00%
478 29 29 100.00%
779 63 63 100.00%)
398 19 19 100.00%)
385 11 11 100.00%)
778 67 67 100.00%)
492 66 66 100.00%)
663 44 44 100.00%
566 43 43 100.00%
417 38 38 100.00%
436 11 11 100.00%)
542 24 24 100.00%
158 2 2 100.00%
195 5 5 100.00%
133 0 0 -
397 15 15 100.00%)
137 4 4 100.00%
310 17 17 100.00%)
431 24 24 100.00%
382 20 20 100.00%
137 7 7 100.00%
760 47 47 100.00%
724 26 26 100.00%
793 23 23 100.00%
674 19 19 100.00%)
566 16 16 100.00%)
783 37 37 100.00%
646 24 24 100.00%
699 42 42 100.00%
806 30 30 100.00%
249 15 15 100.00%)




Statement of Votes Cast
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D APPELLATE COURT

JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (SCHMIDT)

(DEMQCRATIG)

Reg. TTotal TLANCE

Voters [Votes |PETERSON
SELBY 2 420 21 21 100.00%
SELBY 3 415 37 37 100.00%
WALNUT 1 600 16 16 100.00%
WALNUT 2 537 15 15 100.00%)
WESTFIELD 1 198 16 16 100.00%
WESTFIELD 2 410 29 29 100.00%
WHEATLAND 94 1 1 100.00%
WYANET 1 469 7 7 100.00%
WYANET 2 384 4 4 100.00%
Total 22106 1070 1070 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
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D CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
13TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(BERNABEI)
(DEMQCRATIG)

Reg. |Total |GENOJ.
Voters [Votes |CAFFARINI

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

522 14 14 100.00%
476 11 11 100.00%
187 2 2 100.00%
244 10 10 100.00%
598 27 27 100.00%
383 22 22 100.00%)
370 23 23 100.00%,
136 2 2 100.00%)
124 3 3 100.00%
217 5 5 100.00%
408 23 23 100.00%
478 29 29 100.00%)
779 66 66 100.00%
398 19 19 100.00%
385 12 12 100.00%
778 73 73 100.00%
492 64 64 100.00%
663 48 48 100.00%,
566 47 47 100.00%,
417 38 38 100.00%
436 11 11 100.00%
542 25 25 100.00%,
158 2 2 100.00%)
195 5 5 100.00%
133 0 0 -
397 15 15 100.00%
137 4 4 100.00%)
310 16 16 100.00%
431 24 24 100.00%
382 20 20 100.00%,
137 7 7 100.00%
760 47 47 100.00%
724 26 26 100.00%)
793 23 23 100.00%,
674 19 19 100.00%
566 16 16 100.00%
783 39 39 100.00%,
646 24 24 100.00%
699 43 43 100.00%)
806 30 30 100.00%,
249 15 15 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
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D CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
13TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

(BERNABEI)

(DEMQCRATIG)

Reg. TTotal TGENO J.

Voters [Votes |CAFFARINI
SELBY 2 420 21 21 100.00%
SELBY 3 415 38 38 100.00%
WALNUT 1 600 16 16 100.00%
WALNUT 2 537 15 15 100.00%)
WESTFIELD 1 198 17 17 100.00%
WESTFIELD 2 410 30 30 100.00%
WHEATLAND 94 1 1 100.00%
WYANET 1 469 7 7 100.00%
WYANET 2 384 4 4 100.00%
Total 22106 1098 1098 100.00%
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D ARISPIE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 522 0 0
Total 522 0 0
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D BERLIN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BERLIN 476 0 0
Total 476 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
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FINAL RESULTS
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D BUREAU
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BUREAU 187 0 0
Total 187 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS
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D CLARION
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
CLARION 244 0 0
Total 244 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS
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D CONCORD 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CONCORD 1

598 0 0

Total

598 0 0
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D CONCORD 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CONCORD 2

383 0 0

Total

383 0 0
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D DOVER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
DOVER 370 0 0
Total 370 0 0
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D FAIRFIELD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
FAIRFIELD 136 0 0
Total 136 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 43/177

D GOLD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GOLD 124 0 0
Total 124 0 0
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D GREENVILLE
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
GREENVILLE

217 0 0

Total

217 0 0
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D HALL 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 1 408 0 0
Total 408 0 0
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D HALL 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 2 478 0 0
Total 478 0 0
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D HALL 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 3 779 0 0
Total 779 0 0
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D HALL 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 4 398 0 0
Total 398 0 0
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D HALL 5
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 5 385 0 0
Total 385 0 0
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D HALL 6
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 6 778 0 0
Total 778 0 0
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D HALL 7
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 7 492 0 0
Total 492 0 0
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D HALL 8
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 8 663 0 0
Total 663 0 0
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D HALL 9
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |MARTIN D.
Voters [Votes |FIOCCHI
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 9 566 47 47 100.00%
Total 566 47 47 100.00%)
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D HALL 10
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total [WILLIAM C.
Voters [Votes |CRAVEN
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 10 417 38 38 100.00%
Total 417 38 38 100.00%
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D INDIANTOWN
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |ROBERT E.
Voters [Votes |ORI
Jurisdiction Wide
INDIANTOWN 436 12 12 100.00%
Total 436 12 12 100.00%)
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D LA MOILLE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
LA MOILLE 1

542 0 0

Total

542 0 0
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D LA MOILLE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
LA MOILLE 2

158 0 0

Total

158 0 0
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D LEEPERTOWN
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
LEEPERTOWN

195 0 0

Total

195 0 0
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D MACON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MACON 133 0 0
Total 133 0 0
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D MANLIUS
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |ROBERT A.
Voters |Votes |REGLIN
Jurisdiction Wide
MANLIUS 397 16 16 100.00%
Total 397 16 16 100.00%)
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D MILO
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MILO 137 0 0
Total 137 0 0
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D MINERAL
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MINERAL 310 0 0
Total 310 0 0
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D NEPONSET
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
NEPONSET 431 0 0
Total 431 0 0
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D OHIO 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |RICK WILKIN
Jurisdiction Wide
OHIO 1 382 19 19 100.00%
Total 382 19 19 100.00%
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D OHIO 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
OHIO 2 137 0 0
Total 137 0 0
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D PRINCETON 1
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 1

760 0 0

Total

760 0 0
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D PRINCETON 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 2

724 0 0

Total

724 0 0
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D PRINCETON 3
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 3

793 0 0

Total

793 0 0
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D PRINCETON 4
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 4

674 0 0

Total

674 0 0
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D PRINCETON 5
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 5

566 0 0

Total

566 0 0
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D PRINCETON 6
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 6

783 0 0

Total

783 0 0
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D PRINCETON 7
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 7

646 0 0

Total

646 0 0
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D PRINCETON 8
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 8

699 0 0

Total

699 0 0
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D PRINCETON 9
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 9

806 0 0

Total

806 0 0
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D SELBY 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SELBY 1 249 0 0
Total 249 0 0
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D SELBY 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SELBY 2 420 0 0
Total 420 0 0
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D SELBY 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
RONALD
Reg. |Total |"TOM"
Voters |Votes |DOBRICH
Jurisdiction Wide
SELBY 3 415 35 35 100.00%
Total 415 35 35 100.00%
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D WALNUT 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
WALNUT 1 600 0 0
Total 600 0 0
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D WALNUT 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
WALNUT 2 537 0 0
Total 537 0 0
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D WESTFIELD 1
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total |LAUREN K.
Voters |Votes |KOCH
Jurisdiction Wide
WESTFIELD 1 198 13 13 100.00%
Total 198 13 13 100.00%)
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D WESTFIELD 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WESTFIELD 2

410 0 0

Total

410 0 0
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D WHEATLAND
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WHEATLAND

94 0 0

Total

94 0 0
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D WYANET 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
WYANET 1 469 0 0
Total 469 0 0
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D WYANET 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
WYANET 2 384 0 0
Total 384 0 0
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R PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. Total |[RYANL RON ‘ DONALD J. CHRIS
Voters [Votes |BINKLEY DeSANTIS NIKKI HALEY |TRUMP CHRISTIE
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 522 71 0 - 3 4.23% 7 9.86% 60 84.51% 1 1.41%)
BERLIN 476 80 1 1.25% 4  5.00% 11 13.75% 64 80.00% 0 -
BUREAU 187 32 0 - 1 3.12% 1 3.12% 30 93.75% 0 g
CLARION 244 37 0 - 1 2.70% 6 16.22% 30 81.08% 0 g
CONCORD 1 598 70 1 1.43% 3 4.29% 7 10.00% 59 84.29% 0 -
CONCORD 2 383 57 0 - 2 3.51% 6 10.53% 47 82.46% 2 3.51%)
DOVER 370 77 1 1.30% 4 5.19% 8 10.39% 63 81.82% 1 1.30%)
FAIRFIELD 136 28 0 - 1 357% 3 10.71% 23 82.14% 1 3.57%
GOLD 124 27 0 - 0 - 4 14.81% 23  85.19% 0 -
GREENVILLE 217 38 0 - 1 2.63% 6 15.79% 31 81.58% 0 g
HALL 1 408 17 0 - 0 - 1 5.88% 16 94.12% 0 -
HALL 2 478 18 0 - 2 11.11% 1  5.56% 15 83.33% 0 -
HALL 3 779 26 0 - 4  15.38% 5 19.23% 16 61.54% 1 3.85%)
HALL 4 398 37 0 - 0 - 2 541% 35 94.59% 0 -
HALL 5 385 30 0 - 0 - 3 10.00% 26 86.67% 1 3.33%)
HALL 6 778 37 0 - 1 2.70% 1 2.70% 35 94.59% 0 .
HALL 7 492 78 0 - 0 - 9 11.54% 69 88.46% 0 -
HALL 8 663 36 0 - 1 2.78% 4 11.11% 28 77.78% 3 8.33%)
HALL 9 566 42 0 - 4 9.52% 5 11.90% 33 7857% 0 .
HALL 10 417 22 0 - 0 - 3 13.64% 19 86.36% 0 -
INDIANTOWN 436 82 0 - 1 1.22% 4 4.88% 77 93.90% 0 .
LA MOILLE 1 542 65 1 1.54% 2 3.08% 10 15.38% 52 80.00% 0 g
LA MOILLE 2 158 42 0 - 0 - 5 11.90% 37 88.10% 0 -
LEEPERTOWN 195 12 0 - 0 - 1 8.33% 11 91.67% 0 .
MACON 133 32 2 6.25% 3 9.38% 1 3.12% 26 81.25% 0 g
MANLIUS 397 44 0 - 1 227T% 9 20.45% 34 77.27% 0 -
MILO 137 20 0 - 1 5.00% 2 10.00% 15 75.00% 2 10.00%,
MINERAL 310 50 1 2.00% 0 - 2 4.00% 46 92.00% 1 2.00%)
NEPONSET 431 56 0 - 2 357% 13 23.21% 40 71.43% 1 1.79%
OHIO 1 382 29 0 - 0 - 1 3.45% 28 96.55% 0 .
OHIO 2 137 30 1 3.33% 2 6.67% 2 6.67% 25 83.33% 0 .
PRINCETON 1 760 121 0 - 2 1.65% 31 25.62% 85 70.25% 3 2.48%
PRINCETON 2 724 85 0 - 2 2.35% 11 12.94% 70 82.35% 2 2.35%)
PRINCETON 3 793 120 0 - 4 3.33% 9 7.50% 105 87.50% 2 1.67%)
PRINCETON 4 674 67 1 1.49% 3 4.48% 13 19.40% 50 74.63% 0 -
PRINCETON 5 566 79 1 1.27% 4 5.06% 8 10.13% 63 79.75% 3 3.80%)
PRINCETON 6 783 121 0 - 5 4.13% 21 17.36% 94  77.69% 1 0.83%)
PRINCETON 7 646 60 0 - 3 5.00% 10 16.67% 45  75.00% 2 3.33%
PRINCETON 8 699 87 0 - 2 2.30% 19 21.84% 63 72.41% 3 3.45%
PRINCETON 9 806 139 1 0.72% 9 6.47% 23  16.55% 104 74.82% 2 1.44%,
SELBY 1 249 38 0 - 1 2.63% 2 5.26% 35 92.11% 0 -




Statement of Votes Cast
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R PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |RYANL RON ‘ DONALD J.  |CHRIS

Voters [Votes |BINKLEY DeSANTIS NIKKI HALEY |TRUMP CHRISTIE
SELBY 2 420 15 0 - 0 - 3  20.00% 12 80.00% 0 .
SELBY 3 415 18 0 - 1 5.56% 1 5.56% 15 83.33% 1 5.56%
WALNUT 1 600 89 0 - 2 2.25% 16 17.98% 71 79.78% 0 -
WALNUT 2 537 89 1 1.12% 7 7.87% 11 12.36% 67 75.28% 3 3.37%)
WESTFIELD 1 198 28 0 - 1 3.57% 1 3.57% 26 92.86% 0 g
WESTFIELD 2 410 44 0 - 1 2.27% 2 4.55% 41  93.18% 0 .
WHEATLAND 94 16 0 - 2 12.50% 2 12.50% 12 75.00% 0 g
WYANET 1 469 64 0 - 0 - 7 10.94% 57 89.06% 0 .
WYANET 2 384 67 0 - 1 1.49% 4 5.97% 61 91.04% 1 1.49%
Total 22106 2669 12 0.45% 94 3.52% 337 12.63% 2189 82.02% 37 1.39%)
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R CONGRESSIONAL 14TH DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. Total [JAMEST. ‘ KRYSTAL

Voters |[Votes |"JIM" MARTER |CHARLIE KIM |[DOREY (WI)

Jurisdiction Wide

ARISPIE 3 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
BERLIN 476 68 51 75.00% 17 25.00% 0 -
HALL 1 408 14 14 100.00% 0 - 0 :
HALL 2 478 17 12 70.59% 5 29.41% 0 .
HALL 3 779 23 17 73.91% 6 26.09% 0 -
HALL 4 398 34 28 82.35% 6 17.65% 0 .
HALL 5 385 27 24 88.89% 3 11.11% 0 .
HALL 6 778 34 32 94.12% 2  5.88% 0 -
HALL 7 492 69 55  79.71% 14 20.29% 0 -
HALL 8 663 33 30 90.91% 3 9.09% 0 .
HALL 9 566 39 34 87.18% 5 12.82% 0 -
HALL 10 417 17 13 76.47% 4  23.53% 0 :
LEEPERTOWN 195 12 10 83.33% 2 16.67% 0 .
PRINCETON 6 2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
SELBY 1 249 31 28 90.32% 3 9.68% 0 :
SELBY 2 412 13 8 61.54% 5 38.46% 0 .
SELBY 3 415 16 15  93.75% 1 6.25% 0 -
WESTFIELD 1 198 26 25  96.15% 1 3.85% 0 -
WESTFIELD 2 410 41 37 90.24% 4 9.76% 0 .
Total 7724 514 433 84.24% 81 15.76% 0 -
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R CONGRESSIONAL 16TH

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2
MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1
OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |DARIN
Voters [Votes |LaHOOD
519 62 62 100.00%)
0 0 0 -
187 27 27 100.00%
244 35 35 100.00%
598 66 66 100.00%
383 54 54 100.00%
370 72 72 100.00%)
136 27 27 100.00%
124 23 23 100.00%
217 33 33 100.00%
436 74 74 100.00%
542 57 57 100.00%
158 38 38 100.00%
133 31 31 100.00%
397 39 39 100.00%
137 17 17 100.00%)
310 45 45 100.00%
431 55 55 100.00%
382 29 29 100.00%
137 28 28 100.00%
760 107 107 100.00%
724 78 78 100.00%)
793 106 106 100.00%,
674 59 59 100.00%
566 63 63 100.00%)
781 110 110 100.00%,
646 53 53 100.00%
699 74 74 100.00%)
806 130 130 100.00%,
0 0 0 -
8 0 0 -
600 82 82 100.00%
537 82 82 100.00%
94 14 14 100.00%)
469 58 58 100.00%
384 61 61 100.00%)
14382 1889 1889 100.00%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 14TH DISTRICT DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)

JAY SCOTT R. SHANNON VASAVI MATTHEW C. JAYE R. JAMES T.

Reg. Total |[BERGMAN GRYDER ADCOCK CHAKKA STARR NAG JAISWAL |DeBATES MARTER

Voters |Votes |(DeSANTIS) (DeSANTIS) (DeSANTIS) (HALEY) (HALEY) (HALEY) (TRUMP) (TRUMP)

Jurisdiction Wide

ARISPIE 3 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BERLIN 476 210 6 2.86% 4 1.90% 4 1.90% 8 3.81% 11 5.24% 7 3.33% 57 27.14% 61 29.05%
HALL 1 408 41 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 2.44% 1 2.44% 0 - 13 31.71% 14 34.15%)
HALL 2 478 46 1 2.17% 1 2.17% 1 2.17% 2 4.35% 2 4.35% 1 2.17% 12 26.09% 13  28.26%
HALL 3 779 68 6 8.82% 4  5.88% 4  5.88% 4  5.88% 5 7.35% 3 4.41% 12 17.65% 14 20.59%
HALL 4 398 85 1 1.18% 1 1.18% 1 1.18% 1 1.18% 2 2.35% 1 1.18% 24 28.24% 29  34.12%)
HALL 5 385 88 1 1.14% 1 1.14% 0 - 4 4.55% 4 4.55% 4 4.55% 24 27.27% 22 25.00%)
HALL 6 778 104 2 1.92% 2 1.92% 1 0.96% 2 1.92% 1 0.96% 2 1.92% 32 30.77% 32 30.77%
HALL 7 492 176 2 1.14% 4 227T% 4 227T% 5 2.84% 6 3.41% 7  3.98% 46 26.14% 53 30.11%)
HALL 8 663 90 2 2.22% 2 2.22% 2 2.22% 4 4.44% 3 3.33% 3 3.33% 21 23.33% 26 28.89%)
HALL 9 566 111 5  4.50% 4  3.60% 2 1.80% 3 2.70% 5  4.50% 4  3.60% 30 27.03% 31 27.93%
HALL 10 417 57 1 1.75% 0 - 0 - 3  5.26% 3  5.26% 3  5.26% 14  24.56% 17 29.82%)
LEEPERTOWN 195 28 0 - 0 - 2 7.14% 1 3.57% 1 3.57% 2 7.14% 5 17.86% 8 28.57%
PRINCETON 6 2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SELBY 1 249 102 1 0.98% 1 0.98% 4 3.92% 1 0.98% 4 3.92% 1 0.98% 30 29.41% 32  31.37%
SELBY 2 412 41 1 2.44% 1 2.44% 1 2.44% 2 4.88% 2 4.88% 2 4.88% 10 24.39% 11  26.83%
SELBY 3 415 49 1 2.04% 1 2.04% 1 2.04% 1 2.04% 2 4.08% 1 2.04% 13 26.53% 14 28.57%
WESTFIELD 1 198 70 1 1.43% 2 2.86% 1 1.43% 0 - 1 1.43% 0 - 22 31.43% 24 34.29%)
WESTFIELD 2 410 99 2 2.02% 1 1.01% 2 2.02% 2 2.02% 1 1.01% 1 1.01% 29 29.29% 32 32.32%
Total 7724 1465 33 2.25% 29  1.98% 30 2.05% 44 3.00% 54  3.69% 42 2.87% 394 26.89% 433 29.56%)
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R CONGRESSIONAL 14TH DISTRICT DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)

LARRY D. TODD PHILLIP THOMAS
Reg. Total [SMITH ‘MILLIRON SEEBERG VOIGT
Voters |Votes |(TRUMP) (CHRISTIE) (CHRISTIE) (CHRISTIE)
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 3 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BERLIN 476 210 52  24.76% 0 - 0 - 0 -
HALL 1 408 41 12 29.27% 0 - 0 - 0 -
HALL 2 478 46 12 26.09% 0 - 0 - 1 2.17%)
HALL 3 779 68 11 16.18% 2 2.94% 2 2.94% 1 1.47%
HALL 4 398 85 25  29.41% 0 - 0 - 0 -
HALL 5 385 88 25 28.41% 1 1.14% 1 1.14% 1 1.14%,
HALL 6 778 104 30 28.85% 0 - 0 - 0 -
HALL 7 492 176 44 25.00% 1 057% 2 1.14% 2 1.14%
HALL 8 663 90 22 24.44% 2 2.22% 2 2.22% 1 1.11%)
HALL 9 566 111 25  22.52% 0 - 1 0.90% 1 0.90%
HALL 10 417 57 16 28.07% 0 - 0 - 0 :
LEEPERTOWN 195 28 9 32.14% 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRINCETON 6 2 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SELBY 1 249 102 27 26.47% 0 - 0 - 1 0.98%)
SELBY 2 412 41 11  26.83% 0 - 0 - 0 .
SELBY 3 415 49 13 26.53% 1 2.04% 0 - 1 2.04%
WESTFIELD 1 198 70 19 27.14% 0 - 0 - 0 -
WESTFIELD 2 410 99 29 29.29% 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 7724 1465 382 26.08% 7 0.48% 8  0.55% 9  0.61%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 14TH ALTERNATE DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)

SUZANNE SCOTT KRISHNA K. DAVID A. GENNIE R.
Reg. Total |[HART ADAM DISS GENGLER SHISHIR JAIN [BANSAL GUSS SIWICKI ALAN DYCHE
Voters |Votes |(DeSANTIS) (DeSANTIS) (DeSANTIS) (HALEY) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (CHRISTIE)
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 3 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BERLIN 476 186 7 3.76% 4  2.15% 3 1.61% 9  4.84% 53  28.49% 56 30.11% 52  27.96% 2 1.08%
HALL 1 408 40 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 2.50% 14  35.00% 12 30.00% 13 32.50% 0 .
HALL 2 478 46 2 4.35% 2 4.35% 3 6.52% 0 - 13  28.26% 12 26.09% 13 28.26% 1 2.17%)
HALL 3 779 59 4 6.78% 7  11.86% 5 8.47% 5 8.47% 13 22.03% 10 16.95% 11  18.64% 4 6.78%
HALL 4 398 77 1 1.30% 2 2.60% 1 1.30% 3 3.90% 25 32.47% 23  29.87% 22 28.57% 0 .
HALL 5 385 75 2 2.67% 1 1.33% 0 - 3 4.00% 24 32.00% 21 28.00% 22 29.33% 2 2.67%)
HALL 6 778 96 2 2.08% 2 2.08% 2 2.08% 2 2.08% 29  30.21% 29  30.21% 30 31.25% 0 -
HALL 7 492 166 2 1.20% 2 1.20% 2 1.20% 6 3.61% 51  30.72% 55 33.13% 46  27.71% 2 1.20%
HALL 8 663 79 2 2.53% 1 1.27% 1 1.27% 4 5.06% 23 29.11% 24 30.38% 22  27.85% 2 2.53%)
HALL 9 566 103 6 5.83% 4  3.88% 2 1.94% 6 5.83% 29 28.16% 27  26.21% 28 27.18% 1 0.97%
HALL 10 417 57 1 1.75% 2  351% 1 1.75% 3  5.26% 17  29.82% 18 31.58% 15 26.32% 0 -
LEEPERTOWN 195 27 1 3.70% 1 3.70% 2 7.41% 1 3.70% 9 33.33% 6 22.22% 6 22.22% 1 3.70%)
PRINCETON 6 2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - 0 -
SELBY 1 249 91 5  5.49% 1 1.10% 2 2.20% 1 1.10% 26 28.57% 30 32.97% 26 28.57% 0 -
SELBY 2 412 39 0 - 2 5.13% 1 2.56% 2 5.13% 10 25.64% 11 28.21% 12 30.77% 1 2.56%)
SELBY 3 415 47 1 213% 2 4.26% 1 213% 3 6.38% 13 27.66% 13 27.66% 13 27.66% 1 2.13%
WESTFIELD 1 198 66 1 1.52% 1 1.52% 1 1.52% 1 1.52% 21  31.82% 22 33.33% 19 28.79% 0 -
WESTFIELD 2 410 95 1 1.05% 1 1.05% 2 2.11% 3 3.16% 29 30.53% 32 33.68% 27 28.42% 0 .
Total 7724 1349 38  2.82% 35  2.59% 29  2.15% 53  3.93% 399 29.58% 401 29.73% 377 27.95% 17 1.26%)
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R CONGRESSIONAL 16TH DISTRICT DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)

JOHN DIANE MIKE
Reg. Total |[CABELLO JAN KLAAS JORDAN BRAD FRITTS |[DITTMAR RYAN SPAIN |SUE REZIN WIN STOLLER
Voters |Votes |(TRUMP) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (HALEY) (HALEY) (HALEY) (DeSANTIS) (DeSANTIS)
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 519 192 54 28.12% 48 25.00% 51 26.56% 6 3.12% 7 3.65% 11 5.73% 6 3.12% 5 2.60%)
BERLIN 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
BUREAU 187 84 25  29.76% 24 28.57% 24 28.57% 1 1.19% 2 2.38% 2 2.38% 1 1.19% 4 4.76%
CLARION 244 99 23 23.23% 18 18.18% 20 20.20% 8 8.08% 6 6.06% 7 7.07% 8 8.08% 6 6.06%)
CONCORD 1 598 181 59 32.60% 44  24.31% 46 25.41% 5 2.76% 5 2.76% 5 2.76% 5 2.76% 8  4.42%
CONCORD 2 383 150 44  29.33% 38 25.33% 36 24.00% 8 5.33% 6 4.00% 12 8.00% 2 1.33% 2 1.33%)
DOVER 370 207 52 25.12% 47  22.71% 48 23.19% 9 4.35% 9 4.35% 17 8.21% 13 6.28% 10 4.83%)
FAIRFIELD 136 75 22 29.33% 18 24.00% 20 26.67% 4  533% 4  533% 3 4.00% 1 1.33% 3 4.00%
GOLD 124 73 20 27.40% 19 26.03% 21  28.77% 4  5.48% 3 411% 4 5.48% 0 - 2 2.74%
GREENVILLE 217 101 27 26.73% 25 24.75% 25 24.75% 6 5.94% 3 2.97% 5 4.95% 2 1.98% 7 6.93%)
INDIANTOWN 436 226 70  30.97% 66 29.20% 71 31.42% 3 1.33% 4 177% 3 1.33% 5 221% 2 0.88%
LA MOILLE 1 542 170 47  27.65% 42 24.71% 39  22.94% 10 5.88% 9  5.29% 12 7.06% 7 412% 3 1.76%
LA MOILLE 2 158 111 33 29.73% 30 27.03% 30 27.03% 3 2.70% 4 3.60% 6 5.41% 2 1.80% 2 1.80%)
MACON 133 89 21  23.60% 21  23.60% 19 21.35% 2 2.25% 2 2.25% 6 6.74% 6 6.74% 8  8.99%
MANLIUS 397 109 29 26.61% 24 22.02% 26 23.85% 9 8.26% 7 6.42% 9 8.26% 2 1.83% 3 2.75%)
MILO 137 55 13  23.64% 11  20.00% 10 18.18% 4 7.27% 3 5.45% 7 12.73% 2 3.64% 4 7.27%)
MINERAL 310 138 43  31.16% 41 29.71% 41 29.71% 1 0.72% 3 217% 3 217% 2 1.45% 4 2.90%
NEPONSET 431 151 34 22.52% 32 21.19% 34 22.52% 13 8.61% 12 7.95% 18  11.92% 2 1.32% 6  3.97%
OHIO 1 382 75 26 34.67% 23  30.67% 20 26.67% 2 2.67% 1 1.33% 2 2.67% 0 - 1 1.33%)
OHIO 2 137 75 20 26.67% 20 26.67% 20 26.67% 2 267% 2 267% 6  8.00% 1 1.33% 2 2.67%
PRINCETON 1 760 337 78 23.15% 68 20.18% 67 19.88% 34 10.09% 32 9.50% 40 11.87% 9 2.67% 8 2.37%)
PRINCETON 2 724 226 62 27.43% 56 24.78% 57 25.22% 14 6.19% 12 5.31% 13 5.75% 5 2.21% 3 1.33%)
PRINCETON 3 793 326 96 29.45% 85 26.07% 87 26.69% 8  2.45% 11 3.37% 14 4.29% 12 3.68% 10  3.07%
PRINCETON 4 674 175 40 22.86% 34 19.43% 40 22.86% 13 7.43% 12 6.86% 17 9.71% 8 457% 7 4.00%
PRINCETON 5 566 217 55 25.35% 48 22.12% 50 23.04% 9 4.15% 11 5.07% 19 8.76% 10 4.61% 11 5.07%)
PRINCETON 6 781 324 83 25.62% 77 23.77% 78  24.07% 16 4.94% 17 5.25% 23 7.10% 10  3.09% 16 4.94%
PRINCETON 7 646 166 43 25.90% 36 21.69% 36 21.69% 13 7.83% 14 8.43% 12 7.23% 6 3.61% 4 2.41%
PRINCETON 8 699 229 51 22.27% 47  20.52% 50 21.83% 17 7.42% 19 8.30% 25 10.92% 9 3.93% 9 3.93%
PRINCETON 9 806 386 99  25.65% 84 21.76% 86 22.28% 21 5.44% 23 5.96% 29  7.51% 19  4.92% 16 4.15%)
SELBY 1 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SELBY 2 8 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WALNUT 1 600 236 66 27.97% 55 23.31% 55 23.31% 17 7.20% 13 551% 15  6.36% 4  1.69% 8  3.39%
WALNUT 2 537 233 60 25.75% 58 24.89% 58 24.89% 12 5.15% 10  4.29% 12 5.15% 8  3.43% 10 4.29%)
WHEATLAND 94 45 9 20.00% 9 20.00% 9 20.00% 1 2.22% 1 2.22% 5 11.11% 4 8.89% 5 11.11%
WYANET 1 469 162 50 30.86% 42 25.93% 44 27.16% 7 4.32% 5  3.09% 10  6.17% 2 1.23% 2 1.23%
WYANET 2 384 165 53 32.12% 47  28.48% 47  28.48% 5 3.03% 2 1.21% 5 3.03% 2 1.21% 3 1.82%
Total 14382 5588 1507 26.97% 1337 23.93% 1365 24.43% 287 5.14% 274 4.90% 377 6.75% 175 3.13% 194 3.47%)
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R CONGRESSIONAL 16TH

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2
MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1
OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

DISTRICT DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)
DAVE
Reg. |Total |SYVERSON
Voters |Votes |(DeSANTIS)
519 192 4 2.08%
0 0 0 -
187 84 1 1.19%
244 99 3 3.03%
598 181 4 2.21%
383 150 2 1.33%
370 207 2 0.97%
136 75 0 -
124 73 0 -
217 101 1 0.99%
436 226 2 0.88%
542 170 1 0.59%
158 111 1 0.90%
133 89 4 4.49%
397 109 0 -
137 55 1 1.82%
310 138 0 -
431 151 0 -
382 75 0 -
137 75 2 267%
760 337 1 0.30%
724 226 4 1.77%
793 326 3 0.92%
674 175 4 2.29%
566 217 4 1.84%
781 324 4 1.23%
646 166 2 1.20%
699 229 2 0.87%
806 386 9  2.33%
0 0 0 -
8 0 0 -
600 236 3 1.27%
537 233 5 2.15%
94 45 2 4.44%
469 162 0 -
384 165 1 0.61%
14382 5588 72 1.29%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 16TH ALTERNATE DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)

KEVIN NANCY JOSHUA SuUzy J. JAMES LORI WILLIAM GREGORY
Reg. Total |[COLBERT FEUCHT HARRIS BROWN NOWLAN WERDEN HAUTER JURY
Voters |Votes |(TRUMP) (TRUMP) (TRUMP) (HALEY) (HALEY) (HALEY) (DeSANTIS) (DeSANTIS)
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 519 192 56 29.17% 50 26.04% 52 27.08% 8 4.17% 9 4.69% 7 3.65% 4 2.08% 3 1.56%)
BERLIN 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
BUREAU 187 83 25  30.12% 25  30.12% 26  31.33% 1 1.20% 2 241% 1 1.20% 1 1.20% 1 1.20%
CLARION 244 88 22 25.00% 20 22.73% 21 23.86% 7 7.95% 7 7.95% 6 6.82% 2 2.27% 1 1.14%,
CONCORD 1 598 177 53  29.94% 46  25.99% 47  26.55% 7 3.95% 7 3.95% 8  4.52% 3 1.69% 2 1.13%
CONCORD 2 383 149 40 26.85% 42  28.19% 41 27.52% 5 3.36% 9 6.04% 6 4.03% 2 1.34% 1 0.67%)
DOVER 370 195 58 29.74% 50 25.64% 46 23.59% 10 5.13% 9 4.62% 8 4.10% 4 2.05% 5 2.56%)
FAIRFIELD 136 74 21 28.38% 19 25.68% 18 24.32% 3 4.05% 5 6.76% 3 4.05% 2 2.70% 2 2.70%
GOLD 124 71 22  30.99% 20 28.17% 19 26.76% 3 4.23% 3 4.23% 4 5.63% 0 - 0 .
GREENVILLE 217 98 30 30.61% 25 25.51% 27 27.55% 6 6.12% 3 3.06% 1 1.02% 2 2.04% 3 3.06%)
INDIANTOWN 436 218 69 31.65% 68 31.19% 67 30.73% 2 0.92% 5 2.29% 2 0.92% 2 0.92% 1 0.46%
LA MOILLE 1 542 174 47 27.01% 45  25.86% 43 24.71% 11 6.32% 10 5.75% 11 6.32% 3 1.72% 1 0.57%
LA MOILLE 2 158 108 34 31.48% 31 28.70% 30 27.78% 4 3.70% 5 4.63% 4 3.70% 0 - 0 .
MACON 133 83 22 26.51% 23 27.71% 24 28.92% 0 - 2 241% 1 1.20% 4 4.82% 3 3.61%
MANLIUS 397 112 30 26.79% 26 23.21% 24 21.43% 10 8.93% 11 9.82% 9 8.04% 1 0.89% 1 0.89%)
MILO 137 55 13  23.64% 14 25.45% 11  20.00% 4 7.27% 3 5.45% 4 7.27% 3 5.45% 1 1.82%)
MINERAL 310 138 46  33.33% 40 28.99% 40 28.99% 3 217% 2 1.45% 2 1.45% 3 217% 1 0.72%
NEPONSET 431 150 35 23.33% 33 22.00% 34 22.67% 12 8.00% 15 10.00% 11 7.33% 3 2.00% 3 2.00%)
OHIO 1 382 80 28 35.00% 24 30.00% 25 31.25% 1 1.25% 1 1.25% 1 1.25% 0 - 0 .
OHIO 2 137 74 21 28.38% 18 24.32% 21 28.38% 3 4.05% 3 4.05% 4  541% 1 1.35% 1 1.35%
PRINCETON 1 760 331 77  23.26% 72 21.75% 76 22.96% 34  10.27% 35 10.57% 32 9.67% 2 0.60% 1 0.30%
PRINCETON 2 724 221 59 26.70% 54 24.43% 60 27.15% 13 5.88% 11 4.98% 12 5.43% 5 2.26% 3 1.36%)
PRINCETON 3 793 318 94  29.56% 88 27.67% 90 28.30% 11 3.46% 10  3.14% 10  3.14% 5 157% 5  1.57%
PRINCETON 4 674 172 42 24.42% 36 20.93% 45  26.16% 16 9.30% 15  8.72% 14  8.14% 1 0.58% 1 0.58%
PRINCETON 5 566 218 56 25.69% 55 25.23% 58 26.61% 14 6.42% 12 5.50% 12 5.50% 3 1.38% 3 1.38%)
PRINCETON 6 781 322 83 25.78% 80 24.84% 82 25.47% 22 6.83% 21 6.52% 18  5.59% 6 1.86% 5  1.55%
PRINCETON 7 646 164 39 23.78% 37 22.56% 43 26.22% 13 7.93% 14 8.54% 11 6.71% 2 1.22% 2 1.22%
PRINCETON 8 699 226 58 25.66% 60 26.55% 58 25.66% 17 7.52% 18 7.96% 15 6.64% 0 - 0 .
PRINCETON 9 806 382 93  24.35% 89 23.30% 97 25.39% 24 6.28% 24 6.28% 23 6.02% 12 3.14% 12 3.14%
SELBY 1 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SELBY 2 8 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WALNUT 1 600 230 62 26.96% 58 25.22% 64 27.83% 12 5.22% 13 5.65% 14  6.09% 2 0.87% 2 0.87%
WALNUT 2 537 232 64 27.59% 58 25.00% 58 25.00% 15  6.47% 11 4.74% 12 517% 6  2.59% 3 1.29%
WHEATLAND 94 44 10 22.73% 10 22.73% 9 20.45% 3 6.82% 5 11.36% 3 6.82% 1 2.27% 2 4.55%)
WYANET 1 469 159 46 28.93% 44 27.67% 45  28.30% 9  5.66% 7 4.40% 8 5.03% 0 - 0 -
WYANET 2 384 163 56 34.36% 47 28.83% 47 28.83% 3 1.84% 2 1.23% 1 0.61% 2 1.23% 2 1.23%)
Total 14382 5501 1511 27.47% 1407 25.58% 1448 26.32% 306 5.56% 309 5.62% 278 5.05% 87 1.58% 71 1.29%)
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R CONGRESSIONAL 16TH

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2
MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1
OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

ALTERNATE DELEGATE
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |ROSS WEBB
Voters |Votes |(DeSANTIS)
519 192 3 1.56%
0 0 0 -
187 83 1 1.20%
244 88 2 2.27%
598 177 4 2.26%
383 149 3 2.01%
370 195 5  2.56%
136 74 1 1.35%
124 71 0 -
217 98 1 1.02%
436 218 2 0.92%
542 174 3 1.72%
158 108 0 -
133 83 4 4.82%
397 112 0 -
137 55 2 3.64%
310 138 1 0.72%
431 150 4 2.67%
382 80 0 -
137 74 2 2.70%
760 331 2 0.60%
724 221 4 1.81%
793 318 5 1.57%
674 172 2 1.16%
566 218 5  2.29%
781 322 5  1.55%
646 164 3 1.83%
699 226 0 -
806 382 8  2.09%
0 0 0 -
8 0 0 -
600 230 3 1.30%
537 232 5 2.16%
94 44 1 2.27%
469 159 0 -
384 163 3 1.84%
14382 5501 84  1.53%
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R STATE SENATE 37TH DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |[LI ARELLANO, ‘ CHRIS
Voters [Votes |JR. TIM YAGER BISHOP
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 427 59 26 44.07% 25 42.37% 8 13.56%
BERLIN 476 77 30 38.96% 41  53.25% 6  7.79%
BUREAU 187 31 15 48.39% 13 41.94% 3 9.68%
CLARION 244 36 13 36.11% 16 44.44% 7 19.44%
CONCORD 1 598 71 21 29.58% 42 59.15% 8 11.27%
CONCORD 2 383 58 22 37.93% 28 48.28% 8 13.79%
DOVER 370 78 41  52.56% 35 44.87% 2 2.56%
FAIRFIELD 136 28 12 42.86% 15 53.57% 1 357%
GOLD 124 27 4 14.81% 20 74.07% 3 11.11%
GREENVILLE 217 37 11 29.73% 24  64.86% 2 5.41%
INDIANTOWN 436 80 39 48.75% 30 37.50% 11 13.75%
LA MOILLE 1 542 62 26 41.94% 25  40.32% 11 17.74%
LA MOILLE 2 158 42 21 50.00% 21 50.00% 0 -
MACON 133 32 10 31.25% 20 62.50% 2 6.25%
MANLIUS 397 40 16  40.00% 21 52.50% 3 7.50%
MILO 137 19 7 36.84% 10 52.63% 2 10.53%
MINERAL 310 49 11 22.45% 36 73.47% 2 4.08%
NEPONSET 431 57 18 31.58% 30 52.63% 9 15.79%
OHIO 1 382 29 17 58.62% 10 34.48% 2 6.90%
OHIO 2 137 30 19 63.33% 8 26.67% 3 10.00%
PRINCETON 1 760 120 69 57.50% 36 30.00% 15  12.50%
PRINCETON 2 724 85 41 48.24% 32 37.65% 12 14.12%
PRINCETON 3 793 120 69 57.50% 41 34.17% 10 8.33%
PRINCETON 4 674 66 23 34.85% 35 53.03% 8 12.12%
PRINCETON 5 566 78 53  67.95% 21 26.92% 4 5.13%
PRINCETON 6 783 119 51 42.86% 55  46.22% 13 10.92%
PRINCETON 7 646 59 25  42.37% 28  47.46% 6 10.17%
PRINCETON 8 699 81 48 59.26% 27 33.33% 6  7.41%
PRINCETON 9 806 136 58 42.65% 62 45.59% 16 11.76%
SELBY 1 106 20 6 30.00% 13 65.00% 1 5.00%
SELBY 2 167 6 1 16.67% 5 83.33% 0 -
SELBY 3 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
WALNUT 1 600 90 51 56.67% 29 32.22% 10 11.11%
WALNUT 2 537 90 30 33.33% 49  54.44% 11 12.22%
WESTFIELD 1 198 27 14 51.85% 10 37.04% 3 11.11%|
WESTFIELD 2 410 44 18  40.91% 12 27.27% 14 31.82%
WYANET 1 469 64 19  29.69% 36 56.25% 9 14.06%
WYANET 2 384 65 20 30.77% 38 58.46% 7 10.77%
Total 15547 2212 975 44.08% 999 45.16% 238 10.76%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R STATE SENATE 53RD DISTRICT-2-YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. Total |[CHRIS ‘SUSAN WYNN ‘MIKE
Voters [Votes |BALKEMA BENCE JESSE FABER |KIRKTON
Jurisdiction Wide

ARISPIE 95 9 3 33.33% 0 - 6 66.67% 0
LEEPERTOWN 195 14 7  50.00% 2 14.29% 5 35.71% 0
SELBY 2 36 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SELBY 3 209 12 4 33.33% 1 8.33% 5 41.67% 2  16.67%
WHEATLAND 94 16 4 25.00% 0 - 12 75.00% 0 -
Total 629 51 18 35.29% 3 5.88% 28 54.90% 2 3.92%)
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R STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

73RD DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |RYAN SPAIN
423 59 59 100.00%
476 66 66 100.00%
187 25 25 100.00%
244 35 35 100.00%
598 69 69 100.00%
383 57 57 100.00%
370 72 72 100.00%)
136 28 28 100.00%
124 24 24 100.00%
217 34 34 100.00%
436 75 75 100.00%
542 59 59 100.00%
158 40 40 100.00%
2 0 0 -
133 32 32 100.00%
397 38 38 100.00%
137 18 18 100.00%
310 49 49 100.00%
431 56 56 100.00%
382 29 29 100.00%
137 28 28 100.00%
760 113 113 100.00%
724 78 78 100.00%
793 102 102 100.00%
674 62 62 100.00%)
566 66 66 100.00%
783 115 115 100.00%
646 53 53 100.00%
699 77 77 100.00%
806 131 131 100.00%
106 19 19 100.00%
167 5 5 100.00%
0 0 0 -
600 86 86 100.00%
537 88 88 100.00%
198 25 25 100.00%
410 41 41 100.00%
469 59 59 100.00%
384 65 65 100.00%)
15545 2078 2078 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election

FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 76TH DISTRICT

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total CRYSTAL

Voters [Votes |LIZ BISHOP LOUGHRAN

Jurisdiction Wide

HALL 1 408 14 8 57.14% 6 42.86%
HALL 2 478 17 11 64.71% 6 35.29%
HALL 3 779 27 19 70.37% 8 29.63%
HALL 4 398 38 22 57.89% 16 42.11%
HALL 5 385 30 24 80.00% 6 20.00%|
HALL 6 778 36 26 72.22% 10 27.78%
HALL 7 492 74 46 62.16% 28 37.84%
HALL 8 663 36 20 55.56% 16 44.44%
HALL 9 566 41 29  70.73% 12 29.27%
HALL 10 417 21 15 71.43% 6 2857%
SELBY 1 143 15 7 46.67% 8 53.33%
SELBY 2 217 9 7 77.78% 2 22.22%
SELBY 3 206 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
Total 5930 364 238 65.38% 126 34.62%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election

FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 105TH

DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)
DENNIS

Reg. |Total |[DONALD RAY |TIPSWORD

Voters [Votes |RIENTS JR.
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 99 7 2 2857% 5 71.43%
LEEPERTOWN 193 13 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
SELBY 2 36 0 0 - 0 .
SELBY 3 209 11 6 54.55% 5 45.45%
WHEATLAND 94 16 2 12.50% 14 87.50%
Total 631 47 16  34.04% 31  65.96%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R COUNTY STATE'S

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

ATTORNEY

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |[DANIEL C.

Voters [Votes |ANDERSON
522 65 65 100.00%)
476 65 65 100.00%)
187 24 24 100.00%
244 33 33 100.00%
598 67 67 100.00%)
383 57 57 100.00%
370 69 69 100.00%)
136 28 28 100.00%
124 24 24 100.00%
217 32 32 100.00%
408 13 13 100.00%)
478 15 15 100.00%)
779 25 25 100.00%
398 36 36 100.00%
385 28 28 100.00%
778 34 34 100.00%
492 66 66 100.00%)
663 31 31 100.00%
566 37 37 100.00%
417 18 18 100.00%)
436 76 76 100.00%)
542 62 62 100.00%)
158 37 37 100.00%
195 12 12 100.00%)
133 32 32 100.00%
397 40 40 100.00%
137 17 17 100.00%)
310 50 50 100.00%
431 54 54 100.00%
382 29 29 100.00%
137 25 25 100.00%
760 114 114 100.00%,
724 80 80 100.00%
793 105 105 100.00%
674 61 61 100.00%)
566 65 65 100.00%)
783 112 112 100.00%
646 53 53 100.00%
699 75 75 100.00%)
806 129 129 100.00%
249 32 32 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
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R COUNTY STATE'S

SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

ATTORNEY

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |[DANIEL C.

Voters [Votes |ANDERSON
420 14 14 100.00%)
415 16 16 100.00%)
600 82 82 100.00%
537 85 85 100.00%
198 24 24 100.00%
410 40 40 100.00%
94 14 14 100.00%)
469 56 56 100.00%
384 62 62 100.00%)

22106 2420 2420 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
522 0 0
476 0 0
187 0 0
244 0 0
598 0 0
383 0 0
370 0 0
136 0 0
124 0 0
217 0 0
408 0 0
478 0 0
779 0 0
398 0 0
385 0 0
778 0 0
492 0 0
663 0 0
566 0 0
417 0 0
436 0 0
542 0 0
158 0 0
195 0 0
133 0 0
397 0 0
137 0 0
310 0 0
431 0 0
382 0 0
137 0 0
760 0 0
724 0 0
793 0 0
674 0 0
566 0 0
783 0 0
646 0 0
699 0 0
806 0 0
249 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
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FINAL RESULTS
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R COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

420
415
600
537
198
410

94
469
384

0

Total

OO O O O O O O O o
o0 O O OO o o o

22106




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R COUNTY CORONER

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |KURT

Voters [Votes |WORKMAN
522 64 64 100.00%)
476 67 67 100.00%)
187 21 21 100.00%
244 31 31 100.00%
598 66 66 100.00%)
383 54 54 100.00%
370 67 67 100.00%)
136 28 28 100.00%
124 25 25 100.00%
217 33 33 100.00%
408 13 13 100.00%)
478 14 14 100.00%)
779 25 25 100.00%
398 38 38 100.00%
385 27 27 100.00%
778 31 31 100.00%
492 62 62 100.00%)
663 31 31 100.00%
566 35 35 100.00%
417 20 20 100.00%
436 72 72 100.00%)
542 56 56 100.00%
158 34 34 100.00%
195 13 13 100.00%)
133 32 32 100.00%
397 38 38 100.00%
137 17 17 100.00%)
310 48 48 100.00%
431 56 56 100.00%
382 28 28 100.00%
137 28 28 100.00%
760 100 100 100.00%
724 76 76 100.00%)
793 100 100 100.00%
674 56 56 100.00%
566 72 72 100.00%)
783 102 102 100.00%
646 52 52 100.00%
699 77 77 100.00%)
806 120 120 100.00%
249 29 29 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
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R COUNTY CORONER

SELBY 2
SELBY 3
WALNUT 1
WALNUT 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1
WYANET 2

Total

(REPUBLICAN)

Reg. |Total |KURT

Voters [Votes |WORKMAN
420 14 14 100.00%)
415 16 16 100.00%)
600 80 80 100.00%
537 84 84 100.00%
198 21 21 100.00%
410 38 38 100.00%
94 16 16 100.00%)
469 54 54 100.00%
384 60 60 100.00%)

22106 2341 2341 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 107/177

R COUNTY BOARD 1ST
DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 4
HALL 7
HALL 9

398
463
462

Total

o|jo © o
o|jo o o

1323



Statement of Votes Cast
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Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R COUNTY BOARD 2ND
DISTRICT MEMBER

Jurisdiction Wide
BERLIN
CLARION
HALL 5
HALL 7
HALL 9
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2
WESTFIELD 1
WESTFIELD 2

Total

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total

Voters [Votes |No Candidate

180 0 0

244 0 0

63 0 0

8 0 0

102 0 0

17 0 0

15 0 0

198 0 0

410 0 0

1237 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R COUNTY BOARD 3RD

Jurisdiction Wide
BERLIN
DOVER
HALL 5
OHIO 2
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
SELBY 1
SELBY 3

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |SANDY HOOS
296 43 43 100.00%
271 46 46 100.00%
298 19 19 100.00%)
2 0 0 -
23 3 3 100.00%
170 18 18 100.00%)
247 30 30 100.00%
0 0 0 -
1307 159 159 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
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R COUNTY BOARD 4TH

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
LEEPERTOWN
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 2

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. Total |[MARSHANN
Voters [Votes |[ENTWHISTLE
230 27 27 100.00%
194 11 11 100.00%
7 0 0 -
95 32 32 100.00%
806 120 120 100.00%,
26 1 1 100.00%
1358 191 191 100.00%
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R COUNTY BOARD 5TH

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
CONCORD 2
INDIANTOWN
MACON
MILO
PRINCETON 1
WHEATLAND
WYANET 1

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |DALE
Voters [Votes |ANDERSON
292 36 36 100.00%
5 0 0 -
436 70 70 100.00%)
55 8 8 100.00%
137 19 19 100.00%)
161 17 17 100.00%)
94 11 11 100.00%)
85 12 12 100.00%
1265 173 173 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
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R COUNTY BOARD 8TH

DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. Total |KRISTIA.
Voters [Votes |WARREN
Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 5 270 38 38 100.00%)
PRINCETON 6 518 58 58 100.00%
PRINCETON 7 53 1 1 100.00%|
PRINCETON 8 450 45 45 100.00%)
Total 1291 142 142 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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R COUNTY BOARD 13TH
DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.

Voters No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 5
LEEPERTOWN
SELBY 1
SELBY 2
SELBY 3

21
1

0
386
415

o|jo o o o o

Total

o|jo © o o o

823



Statement of Votes Cast
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R COUNTY BOARD 16TH

Jurisdiction Wide
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
GREENVILLE
MANLIUS
MINERAL
WYANET 1

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
598 0 0
71 0 0
112 0 0
392 0 0
49 0 0
13 0 0
1235 0 0
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R COUNTY BOARD 17TH

Jurisdiction Wide
CONCORD 2
GOLD
MACON
MINERAL
NEPONSET

Total

DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |AUGUST
Voters [Votes |BLOCK
307 44 44 100.00%
124 21 21 100.00%
78 21 21 100.00%
261 46 46 100.00%
431 56 56 100.00%
1201 188 188 100.00%




Statement of Votes Cast
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R APPELLATE COURT

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (LYTTON)

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. |Total |KENTON

Voters [Votes |SKARIN
522 63 63 100.00%)
476 62 62 100.00%)
187 19 19 100.00%)
244 33 33 100.00%
598 65 65 100.00%)
383 49 49 100.00%
370 61 61 100.00%)
136 28 28 100.00%
124 22 22 100.00%
217 29 29 100.00%
408 13 13 100.00%)
478 12 12 100.00%)
779 24 24 100.00%
398 32 32 100.00%
385 27 27 100.00%
778 29 29 100.00%
492 64 64 100.00%)
663 31 31 100.00%
566 39 39 100.00%
417 19 19 100.00%)
436 67 67 100.00%)
542 56 56 100.00%
158 34 34 100.00%
195 11 11 100.00%)
133 29 29 100.00%
397 31 31 100.00%
137 16 16 100.00%)
310 46 46 100.00%
431 55 55 100.00%
382 26 26 100.00%
137 24 24 100.00%
760 98 98 100.00%
724 74 74 100.00%)
793 94 94 100.00%
674 58 58 100.00%
566 60 60 100.00%)
783 104 104 100.00%
646 49 49 100.00%
699 69 69 100.00%)
806 118 118 100.00%
249 29 29 100.00%
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R APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (LYTTON)

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. fTotal KENTON

Voters [Votes |SKARIN
SELBY 2 420 12 12 100.00%)
SELBY 3 415 16 16 100.00%)
WALNUT 1 600 81 81 100.00%
WALNUT 2 537 85 85 100.00%
WESTFIELD 1 198 24 24 100.00%)
WESTFIELD 2 410 38 38 100.00%
WHEATLAND 94 16 16 100.00%)
WYANET 1 469 52 52 100.00%
WYANET 2 384 59 59 100.00%

Total

22106 2252 2252 100.00%
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R APPELLATE COURT

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (O'BRIEN)

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. |Total |JASON

Voters [Votes |HELLAND
522 61 61 100.00%
476 63 63 100.00%
187 20 20 100.00%,
244 34 34 100.00%,
598 64 64 100.00%
383 49 49 100.00%,
370 60 60 100.00%
136 27 27 100.00%
124 22 22 100.00%,
217 31 31 100.00%,
408 12 12 100.00%
478 14 14 100.00%
779 21 21 100.00%,
398 34 34 100.00%
385 27 27 100.00%,
778 29 29 100.00%,
492 61 61 100.00%
663 31 31 100.00%,
566 40 40 100.00%,
417 20 20 100.00%|
436 69 69 100.00%
542 56 56 100.00%,
158 35 35 100.00%
195 10 10 100.00%
133 29 29 100.00%,
397 35 35 100.00%
137 16 16 100.00%
310 46 46 100.00%,
431 56 56 100.00%
382 26 26 100.00%,
137 24 24 100.00%,
760 99 99 100.00%
724 73 73 100.00%
793 99 99 100.00%,
674 59 59 100.00%|
566 60 60 100.00%
783 101 101 100.00%
646 49 49 100.00%|
699 67 67 100.00%
806 117 117 100.00%
249 28 28 100.00%|
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R APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (O'BRIEN)

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. fTotal JASON

Voters [Votes |HELLAND
SELBY 2 420 13 13 100.00%
SELBY 3 415 15 15 100.00%
WALNUT 1 600 80 80 100.00%
WALNUT 2 537 86 86 100.00%,
WESTFIELD 1 198 23 23 100.00%
WESTFIELD 2 410 37 37 100.00%
WHEATLAND 94 16 16 100.00%
WYANET 1 469 53 53 100.00%,
WYANET 2 384 59 59 100.00%|

Total

22106 2256 2256

100.00%)




Statement of Votes Cast
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TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT

Page 120/177

R APPELLATE COURT

Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE
BERLIN
BUREAU
CLARION
CONCORD 1
CONCORD 2
DOVER
FAIRFIELD
GOLD
GREENVILLE
HALL 1
HALL 2
HALL 3
HALL 4
HALL 5
HALL 6
HALL 7
HALL 8
HALL 9
HALL 10
INDIANTOWN
LA MOILLE 1
LA MOILLE 2

LEEPERTOWN

MACON
MANLIUS
MILO
MINERAL
NEPONSET
OHIO 1

OHIO 2
PRINCETON 1
PRINCETON 2
PRINCETON 3
PRINCETON 4
PRINCETON 5
PRINCETON 6
PRINCETON 7
PRINCETON 8
PRINCETON 9
SELBY 1

JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL

DISTRICT (SCHMIDT)

(REPUBLICAN)JOHN F.

Reg. |Total |COSTELLO,

Voters |Votes |JR.
522 63 63 100.00%
476 66 66 100.00%
187 19 19 100.00%
244 33 33 100.00%
598 65 65 100.00%
383 51 51 100.00%
370 62 62 100.00%
136 28 28 100.00%,
124 21 21 100.00%
217 30 30 100.00%
408 12 12 100.00%
478 14 14 100.00%
779 22 22 100.00%
398 36 36 100.00%,
385 27 27 100.00%
778 30 30 100.00%
492 61 61 100.00%
663 31 31 100.00%
566 39 39 100.00%
417 19 19 100.00%
436 68 68 100.00%
542 54 54 100.00%
158 36 36 100.00%,
195 10 10 100.00%
133 29 29 100.00%
397 32 32 100.00%,
137 16 16 100.00%
310 45 45 100.00%
431 56 56 100.00%,
382 26 26 100.00%
137 24 24 100.00%
760 99 99 100.00%,
724 74 74 100.00%
793 97 97 100.00%
674 60 60 100.00%
566 61 61 100.00%
783 103 103 100.00%
646 51 51 100.00%,
699 66 66 100.00%
806 122 122 100.00%
249 29 29 100.00%,




Statement of Votes Cast
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
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R APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 3RD JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (SCHMIDT)

(REPUBLICAN)JOHN F.

Reg. fTotal COSTELLO,

Voters |Votes |JR.
SELBY 2 420 12 12 100.00%
SELBY 3 415 14 14 100.00%
WALNUT 1 600 78 78 100.00%)
WALNUT 2 537 84 84 100.00%
WESTFIELD 1 198 23 23 100.00%)
WESTFIELD 2 410 38 38 100.00%
WHEATLAND 94 16 16 100.00%
WYANET 1 469 54 54 100.00%
WYANET 2 384 60 60 100.00%)
Total 22106 2266 2266 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
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BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT

Page 122/177

R CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
13TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(BERNABEI)

(REPUBLICAN
Reg. FTotal
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 522 0 0
BERLIN 476 0 0
BUREAU 187 0 0
CLARION 244 0 0
CONCORD 1 508 0 0
CONCORD 2 383 0 0
DOVER 370 0 0
FAIRFIELD 136 0 0
GOLD 124 0 0
GREENVILLE 217 0 0
HALL 1 408 0 0
HALL 2 478 0 0
HALL 3 779 0 0
HALL 4 398 0 0
HALL 5 385 0 0
HALL 6 778 0 0
HALL 7 492 0 0
HALL 8 663 0 0
HALL 9 566 0 0
HALL 10 417 0 0
INDIANTOWN 436 0 0
LA MOILLE 1 542 0 0
LA MOILLE 2 158 0 0
LEEPERTOWN 195 0 0
MACON 133 0 0
MANLIUS 397 0 0
MILO 137 0 0
MINERAL 310 0 0
NEPONSET 431 0 0
OHIO 1 382 0 0
OHIO 2 137 0 0
PRINCETON 1 760 0 0
PRINCETON 2 724 0 0
PRINCETON 3 793 0 0
PRINCETON 4 674 0 0
PRINCETON 5 566 0 0
PRINCETON 6 783 0 0
PRINCETON 7 646 0 0
PRINCETON 8 699 0 0
PRINCETON 9 806 0 0
SELBY 1 249 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
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Page 123/177

R CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
13TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(BERNABEI)

(REPUBLICAN

Reg. fTotal

Voters [Votes |No Candidate
SELBY 2 420 0 0 -
SELBY 3 415 0 0
WALNUT 1 600 0 0
WALNUT 2 537 0 0
WESTFIELD 1 198 0 0
WESTFIELD 2 410 0 0
WHEATLAND 94 0 0
WYANET 1 469 0 0
WYANET 2 384 0 0
Total 22106 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 124/177

R ARISPIE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
ARISPIE 522 0 0
Total 522 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R BERLIN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BERLIN 476 0 0
Total 476 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R BUREAU
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
BUREAU 187 0 0
Total 187 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R CLARION
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
CLARION 244 0 0
Total 244 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R CONCORD 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CONCORD 1

598 0 0

Total

598 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 129/177

R CONCORD 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CONCORD 2

383 0 0

Total

383 0 0
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R DOVER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
DOVER 370 0 0
Total 370 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R FAIRFIELD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
FAIRFIELD 136 0 0
Total 136 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R GOLD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
GOLD 124 0 0
Total 124 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 133/177

R GREENVILLE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
GREENVILLE

217 0 0

Total

217 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R HALL 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 1 408 0 0
Total 408 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R HALL 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 2 478 0 0
Total 478 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R HALL 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 3 779 0 0
Total 779 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 137/177

R HALL 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |NINA
Voters [Votes |URBANOWSKI
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 4 398 36 36 100.00%
Total 398 36 36 100.00%
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 138/177

R HALL 5
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |BARRY
Voters [Votes |WELBERS
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 5 385 29 29 100.00%
Total 385 29 29 100.00%)
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 139/177

R HALL 6
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 6 778 0 0
Total 778 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 140/177

R HALL 7
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |KEVIN E.
Voters [Votes |WILSMAN
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 7 492 64 64 100.00%
Total 492 64 64 100.00%)
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R HALL 8
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 8 663 0 0
Total 663 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 142/177

R HALL 9
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 9 566 0 0
Total 566 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 143/177

R HALL 10
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 10 417 0 0
Total 417 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 144/177

R INDIANTOWN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
INDIANTOWN

436 0 0

Total

436 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 145/177

R LA MOILLE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
LA MOILLE 1

542 0 0

Total

542 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 146/177

R LA MOILLE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. Total |[LINDA
Voters [Votes |RIEKER
Jurisdiction Wide
LA MOILLE 2 158 40 40 100.00%)
Total 158 40 40 100.00%
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 147/177

R LEEPERTOWN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
LEEPERTOWN

195 0 0

Total

195 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R MACON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MACON 133 0 0
Total 133 0 0
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 149/177

R MANLIUS
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MANLIUS 397 0 0
Total 397 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 150/177

R MILO
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MILO 137 0 0
Total 137 0 0
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TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 151/177

R MINERAL
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
MINERAL 310 0 0
Total 310 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 152/177

R NEPONSET
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |RICHARD C.
Voters [Votes |WELLS
Jurisdiction Wide
NEPONSET 431 54 54 100.00%
Total 431 54 54 100.00%
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R OHIO 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
OHIO 1 382 0 0
Total 382 0 0
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 154/177

R OHIO 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
OHIO 2 137 0 0
Total 137 0 0
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TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 155/177

R PRINCETON 1
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. Total [LOU ANN
Voters [Votes |BIRKEY
Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 1 760 108 108 100.00%
Total 760 108 108 100.00%
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R PRINCETON 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 2

724 0 0

Total

724 0 0
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 157/177

R PRINCETON 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 3

793 0 0

Total

793 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 158/177

R PRINCETON 4
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |RICHARDH
Voters [Votes |BLOCH
Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 4 674 59 59 100.00%
Total 674 59 59 100.00%)
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GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 159/177

R PRINCETON 5
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total |[RICHARD H.
Voters [Votes |VOLKER
Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 5 566 62 62 100.00%
Total 566 62 62 100.00%)
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GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 160/177

R PRINCETON 6
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 6

783 0 0

Total

783 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 161/177

R PRINCETON 7
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 7

646 0 0

Total

646 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 162/177

R PRINCETON 8
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 8

699 0 0

Total

699 0 0
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 163/177

R PRINCETON 9
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PRINCETON 9

806 0 0

Total

806 0 0
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BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 164/177

R SELBY 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SELBY 1 249 0 0
Total 249 0 0
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BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 165/177

R SELBY 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SELBY 2 420 0 0
Total 420 0 0
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GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 166/177

R SELBY 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
SELBY 3 415 0 0
Total 415 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
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BUREAU COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R WALNUT 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
WALNUT 1 600 0 0
Total 600 0 0
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 168/177

R WALNUT 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
WALNUT 2 537 0 0
Total 537 0 0




Statement of Votes Cast
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
Page 169/177

R WESTFIELD 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WESTFIELD 1

198 0 0

Total

198 0 0
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 10:27:13 AM CDT
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R WESTFIELD 2
COMMITTEEPERSON

(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |SUE E PRATT
Jurisdiction Wide
WESTFIELD 2 410 40 40 100.00%)
Total 410 40 40 100.00%
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R WHEATLAND
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Total
Votes

Reg.
Voters

No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WHEATLAND

94 0 0

Total

94 0 0
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R WYANET 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
WYANET 1 469 0 0
Total 469 0 0
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R WYANET 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)
Reg. |Total
Voters [Votes |No Candidate
Jurisdiction Wide
WYANET 2 384 0 0
Total 384 0 0
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DALZELL SCHOOL NO. 98 PROPOSITION TO

INCREASE TAX RATE FOR
TRANSPORTATION PURPOSES TO 0.14%

Reg. |Total ‘
Voters |Votes |YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 7 417 180 99 55.00% 81 45.00%
417 180 99  55.00% 81 45.00%

Total
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DALZELL SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 98
PROPOSITION TO INCREASE TAX RATE
FOR EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES TO 2.01%

Reg. |Total ‘
Voters |Votes |YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 7 417 182 102 56.04% 80 43.96%
417 182 102 56.04% 80 43.96%

Total
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DALZELL SCHOOL NO. 98 PROPOSITION TO
INCREASE TAX RATE FOR OPERATIONS
AND MAINTENANCE PURPOSES TO 0.39%

Reg. |Total ‘
Voters |Votes |YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
HALL 7 417 182 103  56.59% 79  43.41%
417 182 103  56.59% 79  43.41%

Total
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VILLAGE OF WYANET PROPOSITION TO

REDUCE BOARD SIZE
Reg. |Total ‘
Voters |Votes |YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
WYANET 1 331 55 19 34.55% 36 65.45%
WYANET 2 250 50 11 22.00% 39 78.00%
581 105 30 28.57% 75  71.43%

Total




